Individual Best Times (All Time)

Minnie Molyneux - (1103681) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:563.75
2:53.84
2:56.19
2:56.25
3:00.81

3:50.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:56.25
2:53.84
2:53.75
2:56.19
3:00.81

3:50.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
344
330
330
306
146

WA Pts

330
344
344
330
306
146

Round

Round

Date

21/02/16
10/04/16
21/11/15
01/10/16
03/10/15
23/11/13

Date

01/10/16
10/04/16
21/02/16
21/11/15
03/10/15
23/11113

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Deben Open Meet

Meet

West Suffolk The Neate Meet
Cambridge April Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Deben Open Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Cambridge
Woodbridge
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Deben

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds

Deben

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



