## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Minnie Molyneux - (1103681) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.75	344	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:53.84	344	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:56.19	330	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
2:56.25	330	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:00.81	306	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:50.97	146	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.25	330	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:53.84	344	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:53.75	344	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:56.19	330	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
3:00.81	306	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:50.97	146	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS